
DAY AGE CO WT WT CO RAW CO SQUAT 4TH SQUA BENCH 4TH BENC DL 4TH DL TOTT K TOT # BL BL MAST
1.1 0.8 1.1 100 1 100 100 300 661.38 264 290.4

1 F CARIN FUJISAKI WALNUT CREEK CA 49 105 BENCH R OPEN 1.132 102 1.0952 1.1 75.5 76 75.5 166.4473 90.95636 102.963
1 F CARIN FUJISAKI WALNUT CREEK CA 49 105 BENCH RM 45-49 1.132 102 1.0952 1.1 75.5 76 75.5 166.4473 90.95636 102.963
1 F ERIN CARPENTER OCEANSIDE CA 21 132 BENCH R LAW/MIL 1.1 0 0 0 0
1 F JENNIFFER JOHNSON WOODBRIDGE VA 48 165 BENCH R LAW/MIL 45-49 1.114 1.1 0 0 0 0
1 F JUNE HUNTE BRISTOW VA 45 165 BENCH RMIL/LAW 45-49 1.028 158 0.6893 1.1 57.5 57.5 126.7645 43.59823 44.819
1 F LUCY HAWKINS ALEXANDRIA VA 52 199 BENCH R LAW/MIL 50-54 1.187 199.8 0.583 1.1 57.5 57.5 126.7645 36.87475 43.7703
1 F VALERIE CROWELL CONCORD CA 49 199 BENCH RM 45-49 1.132 205.2 0.5737 1.1 0 0 0 0
1 F DEBBIE SELBY FALLBROOK CA 51 165 DEADLIFT RLM 50-54 1.168 164.2 0.6679 1.05 117.5 117.5 259.0405 82.40216 96.2457
1 F LINDA SCHAEFFER LAKEWOOD CO 47 199 DEADLIFT R OPEN 1.05 0 0 0 0
1 F VALERIE CROWELL CONCORD CA 49 199 DEADLIFT R OPEN 1 205.2 0.5737 1.1 0 110 242.506 69.4177 69.4177
1 F LINDA SCHAEFFER LAKEWOOD CO 47 199 DEADLIFT RM 45-49 1.05 0 0 0 0
1 F BRIANA BLUE LAS VEGAS NV 15 148 POWERLIFTING RT 14-15 1 146.4 0.7373 1.18 120 57.5 105 282.5 622.7995 245.779 245.779
1 F DEBBIE SELBY FALLBROOK CA 51 165 POWERLIFTING RLM 50-54 1.168 164.2 0.6679 1.18 67.5 45 117.5 230 507.058 181.2681 211.721
1 F MARY TAWZER LOS ALAMOS CA 52 199 POWERLIFTING LM 50-54 1.187 230 0.5451 1.18 85 55 127.5 140 267.5 589.7305 172.0608 204.236
1 F LUCY HAWKINS ALEXANDRIA VA 52 199 POWERLIFTING R LAW/MIL 50-54 1.187 199.8 0.583 1.18 47.5 57.5 117.5 222.5 490.5235 153.0667 181.69
1 F VALERIE CROWELL CONCORD CA 49 199 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 205.2 0.5737 1.1 0 110 0 0 0 0
1 F SHOSHANA BLUE LAS VEGAS NV 7 77 PUSHPULL RY 6-7 72.6 1.4 1.18 17.5 35 52.5 115.7415 86.73 0
1 F HELENE TROPP TORRANCE CA 69 105 PUSHPULL RLM 65-69 1.664 100.9 1.0761 1.15 50 51 108 158 348.3268 195.5274 325.358
1 F VICKI BROWN KINGMAN AZ 48 123 PUSHPULL R LAW/MIL 45-49 1.114 123.2 0.8764 1.15 37.5 92.5 130 286.598 131.0218 145.958
1 F VICKI BROWN KINGMAN AZ 48 123 PUSHPULL RLM 45-49 1.114 123.2 0.8764 1.15 37.5 92.5 130 286.598 131.0218 145.958
1 F MICHELLE KIIMM OCEANSIDE CA 40 148 PUSHPULL R LAW/MIL 1 1.15 0 0 0 0
1 F MICHELLE KIIMM OCEANSIDE CA 40 148 PUSHPULL RM 40-44 1 1.15 0 0 0 0
1 F DEBBIE SELBY FALLBROOK CA 51 165 PUSHPULL RLM 50-54 1.168 164.2 0.6679 1.15 45 117.5 162.5 358.2475 124.8138 145.783
1 F HELENE TROPP TORRANCE CA 69 105 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 100.9 1.0761 1.1 50 51 50 110.23 59.1855 59.1855
1 F CARIN FUJISAKI WALNUT CREEK CA 49 105 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 102 1.0952 1.1 75.5 76 75.5 166.4473 90.95636 90.9564
1 F VICKI BROWN KINGMAN AZ 48 123 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 123.2 0.8764 1.1 37.5 37.5 82.6725 36.1515 36.1515
1 F ERIN CARPENTER OCEANSIDE CA 21 132 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 1.1 0 0 0 0
1 F MICHELLE KIIMM OCEANSIDE CA 40 148 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 1.1 0 0 0 0
1 F BRIANA BLUE LAS VEGAS NV 15 148 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 146.4 0.7373 1.1 57.5 57.5 126.7645 46.63423 46.6342
1 F JENNIFFER JOHNSON WOODBRIDGE VA 48 165 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1.114 1.1 0 0 0 0
1 F DEBBIE SELBY FALLBROOK CA 51 165 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 164.2 0.6679 1.1 45 45 99.207 33.06105 33.0611
1 F JUNE HUNTE BRISTOW VA 45 165 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 158 0.6893 1.1 57.5 57.5 126.7645 43.59823 43.5982
1 F VALERIE CROWELL CONCORD CA 49 199 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 205.2 0.5737 1.1 0 0 0 0
1 F LUCY HAWKINS ALEXANDRIA VA 52 199 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 199.8 0.538 1.1 57.5 57.5 126.7645 34.0285 34.0285
1 F SHOSHANA BLUE LAS VEGAS NV 7 77 RN POWERLIFTING RY 6-7 1 72.6 1.4 1.18 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 F BRIANA BLUE LAS VEGAS NV 15 148 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 146.4 0.7373 1.18 120 57.5 105 282.5 622.7995 245.779 245.779
1 F BRIANA BLUE LAS VEGAS NV 15 148 RN POWERLIFTING RT 14-15 1 146.4 0.7373 1.18 120 57.5 105 282.5 622.7995 245.779 245.779
1 F DEBBIE SELBY FALLBROOK CA 51 165 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 164.2 0.6679 1.18 67.5 45 117.5 230 507.058 181.2681 181.268
1 F DEBBIE SELBY FALLBROOK CA 51 165 RN POWERLIFTING RLM 50-54 1.168 164.2 0.6679 1.18 67.5 45 117.5 230 507.058 181.2681 211.721
1 F LUCY HAWKINS ALEXANDRIA VA 52 199 RN POWERLIFTING R LAW/MIL 50-54 1.187 199.8 0.538 1.18 47.5 57.5 117.5 222.5 490.5235 141.2519 167.666
1 F LUCY HAWKINS ALEXANDRIA VA 52 199 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 199.8 0.538 1.18 47.5 57.5 117.5 222.5 490.5235 141.2519 141.252
1 F VALERIE CROWELL CONCORD CA 49 199 RN POWERLIFTING RM 45-49 1 205.2 0.5737 1.1 0 110 110 242.506 69.4177 69.4177
1 M RAKIM WEDDINGTON HEMET CA 9 114 BENCH RY 8-9 1 107.8 1.0214 1.1 45 48 45 99.207 50.5593 50.5593
1 M DEREK SOMEDA SAN DIEGO CA 52 123 BENCH RLM 50-54 1.187 121 0.8945 1.1 100 100 220.46 98.395 116.795

M DEREK SOMEDA 52 123 BENCH 121 0.8945
1 M JIM SELBY FALLBROOK CA 79 132 BENCH RLM 75-79 2.06 130.8 0.8227 1.1 50 50 110.23 45.2485 93.2119
1 M MARK SCHULTZ EVERETT WA 49 132 BENCH RM 45-49 1.132 131.4 0.8178 1.1 95 95 209.437 85.4601 96.7408
1 M CHRISTOPHER TEBANDEKE UGANDA 148 BENCH DISABLED 1 1.1 0 0 0 0
1 M DOMINIC TARDIVE NEWBURY PARK CA 60 148 BENCH RLM 60-64 1.38 146 0.7385 1.1 115 118 115 253.529 93.42025 128.92
1 M JIM MATHEWS TORRANCE CA 74 148 BENCH RM 70-74 1.86 146.8 0.735 1.1 80 80 176.368 64.68 120.305
1 M CRANIMER SEBIGWO UGANDA 165 BENCH DISABLED 1 1.1 0 0 0 0
1 M RYAN MOODY LAKE ARROWHEAD CA 21 165 BENCH R JR 1 1.1 0 0 0 0
1 M ERIC MATSUURA THOUSAN OAKS CA 42 165 BENCH RLM 40-44 1.014 163.8 0.6696 1.1 140 140 308.644 103.1184 104.562
1 M RANDY GALLAN 46 165 BENCH RLM 45-49 160 0.6822 137.5
1 M DAN BAKER PLAY DEL REY CA 49 165 BENCH RM 45-49 1.1 0 0 0 0
1 M JOHN TRAMMELL WOODBRIDGE VA 46 165 BENCH RMIL/LAW 454-9 1.078 158.6 0.6804 1.1 100 100 220.46 74.844 80.6818
1 M VICTOR HILL JR INGLEWOOD CA 18 165 BENCH RT 18-19 1.1 0 0 0 0
2 M JERRY HOMER KINGMAN AZ 68 181 BENCH LM 65-69 1.63 177.4 0.63 1 137.5 142.5 137.5 303.1325 86.625 141.199
1 M PHIL CANNIZARO CA 181 BENCH OPEN 1 178.8 0.6269 1 0 0 0 0
1 M ALFREDO HERNADEZ MEXICO 181 BENCH OPEN 1 173.2 0.6412 1 165 165 363.759 105.798 105.798
1 M TOM HENDRON LAS VEGAS NV 50 181 BENCH R LIFE 1 174.6 0.6378 1.1 100 100 220.46 70.158 70.158
1 M MICHAEL DOUGHERTY HENDERSON NV 28 181 BENCH R NOVICE 1 172.6 0.6433 1 0 0 0 0
1 M TOM HENDRON LAS VEGAS NV 50 181 BENCH RLM 50-54 1.15 174.6 0.6378 1.1 100 100 220.46 70.158 80.6817
1 M PAUL DUBOSE ENCINITAS CA 63 181 BENCH RLM 60-64 1.47 176.6 0.6326 1.1 125 125 275.575 86.9825 127.864
1 M MARTIN DRAKE NUEVO CA 57 181 BENCH RM 55-59 1.297 172 0.6447 1.1 127.5 127.5 281.0865 90.41918 117.274
1 M PAUL DUBOSE ENCINITAS CA 63 181 BENCH RM 60-64 1.47 176.6 0.6326 1.1 125 125 275.575 86.9825 127.864
1 M RICHARD SIMON OAK GLEN CA 77 181 BENCH RM 70-74 1.98 176 0.6339 1.18 85
1 M MARK MATHEWS JR LADERA HEIGHTS CA 18 181 BENCH RT 18-19 1 1.1 0 0 0 0
1 M PHIL CANNIZARO CA 181 BENCH SUB 1 178.8 0.6269 1 182.5 182.5 402.3395 114.4093 114.409
2 M AL REISS WINTER SPRINGS FL 53 198 BENCH M 50-54 1.207 196.2 0.5888 1 160 160 352.736 94.208 113.709
2 M JACKIE SIMS COLUMBIA MD 35 198 BENCH R MIL/LAW 1 186 0.6099 1.18 77.5 77.5 170.8565 55.77536 55.7754
2 M KEVIN NUNEZ AZUSA CA 37 198 BENCH R SUB 1 188.2 0.6051 1.1 135 135 297.621 89.85735 89.8574
2 M MICHAEL SWEET KINGMAN CA 47 198 BENCH RLM 45-49 1.096 200.4 0.5822 1.1 137.5 137.5 303.1325 88.05775 96.5113
2 M BILL WEISS RIDGECREST CA 48 198 BENCH RLM 45-49 1.14 198 0.5861 1.1 110 110 242.506 70.9181 80.8466
2 M RICH TSUTSUI SAN JOSE CA 62 198 BENCH RM 60-64 1.44 196 0.5897 1.1 130 130 286.598 84.3271 121.431
2 M JOSE MEDEIROS ALEXANDRIA VA 36 220 BENCH R LAW MIL SUB 1 1.1 0 0 0 0
1 M JOSH CLAUNCH HENDERSON NV 28 220 BENCH R NOVICE 1 201.6 0.579 1 112.5 112.5 248.0175 65.1375 65.1375
2 M KEITH MANNIES OCEANSIDE CA 35 220 BENCH R SUB 1 210.8 0.5652 1.1 142.5 142.5 314.1555 88.5951 88.5951
2 M JOE DIMARCO TORRANCE CA 77 220 BENCH RLM 75-79 1.98 210.6 0.5659 1.1 120 120 264.552 74.6988 147.904
2 M KEN TAWZER LOS ALAMOS CA 56 242 BENCH LM 55-59 1.273 232 0.5435 1.1 100 100 220.46 59.785 76.1063
2 M MO RAU CARLSBAD CA 69 242 BENCH LM 65-69 1.664 231 0.5443 1.1 120 120 264.552 71.8476 119.554
2 M LOUIS GRAY JACKSONVILLE AR 35 242 BENCH R MIL/LAW SUB 1 1.1 0 0 0 0
2 M MARK MATHEWS SR LADERA HEIGHTS CA 45 242 BENCH RLM 45-49 1.06 1.1 0 0 0 0
2 M PHIL CRAWFORD SANTA CRUZ CA 63 242 BENCH RLM 60-64 1.47 241.2 0.5371 1.1 122.5 122.5 270.0635 72.37423 106.39
2 M BILL HILL CATHEDRAL CITY CA 65 242 BENCH RLM 65-69 222 0.5822 1.1 150 150 330.69 96.063 0
2 M EDWARD COLLINS PACHECO CA 59 242 BENCH RM 55-59 1.35 240 0.5382 1.1 150 150 330.69 88.803 119.884
2 M PHIL CRAWFORD SANTA CRUZ CA 63 242 BENCH RM 60-64 1.47 241.2 0.5371 1.1 122.5 122.5 270.0635 72.37423 106.39
2 M MICHAEL LOHR CHINO HILLS CA 38 242 BENCH SUB 1 226 0.5484 1 147.5 147.5 325.1785 80.889 80.889
2 M RYAN DEWITT ESCONDIDO CA 33 275 BENCH R OPEN 1 260.6 0.5278 1.1 245 245 540.127 142.2421 142.242
2 M WILLIAM BAXTER KINGMAN AZ 40 275 BENCH RM 40-44 1 274.8 0.5211 1.1 177.5 177.5 391.3165 101.7448 101.745
2 M DAN SMITH BUENA PARK CA 50 308 BENCH LM 50-54 1.15 278.8 0.5192 1 182.5 182.5 402.3395 94.754 108.967
2 M DAN SMITH BUENA PARK CA 50 308 BENCH M 50-54 1.15 278.8 0.5192 1 182.5 182.5 402.3395 94.754 108.967
2 M JOHN COOPER SANTEE CA 19 308 BENCH RT 18-19 1 296 0.5102 1.1 205 205 451.943 115.0501 115.05
2 M JOHN COOPER SANTEE CA 19 308 BENCH T 18-19 1 296 0.5102 1 205 205 451.943 104.591 104.591
2 M CLAY TAWZER LOS ALAMOS CA 25 309 BENCH R LIFE 1 373 0.46 1.1 162.5 162.5 358.2475 82.225 82.225
1 M MARK SCHULTZ EVERETT WA 49 132 DEADLIFT R OPEN 1 131.4 0.8178 1.05 187.5 187.5 413.3625 161.0044 161.004
1 M JIM SELBY FALLBROOK CA 79 132 DEADLIFT RLM 75-79 2.06 130.8 0.8227 1.05 110 110 242.506 95.02185 195.745
1 M MARK SCHULTZ EVERETT WA 49 132 DEADLIFT RM 45-49 1 131.4 0.8178 1.05 182.5 182.5 402.3395 156.7109 156.711
1 M JIM MATHEWS TORRANCE CA 74 148 DEADLIFT RM 70-74 1.86 146.8 0.735 1.05 170 170 374.782 131.1975 244.027
1 M RYANN BANNON TEMECULA CA 14 148 DEADLIFT RT 14-15 1 154.6 0.7024 1.05 147.5 147.5 325.1785 108.7842 108.784
1 M GORDON SANTEE REDONDO BEACH CA 61 165 DEADLIFT LM 60-64 1.41 151.6 0.7144 1 190 200 190 418.874 135.736 191.388
1 M MARK HENRY PLAY DEL REY CA 43 165 DEADLIFT R OPEN 1 169.2 0.6533 1.05 167.5 167.5 369.2705 114.8991 114.899
1 M GORDON SANTEE REDONDO BEACH CA 61 165 DEADLIFT RM 60-64 1.41 151.6 0.7144 1.05 190 200 190 418.874 142.5228 200.957
1 M MICHAEL DOUGHERTY HENDERSON NV 28 181 DEADLIFT R NOVICE 1 172.6 0.6433 1 142.5 142.5 314.1555 91.67025 91.6703
1 M TOM HENDRON LAS VEGAS NV 50 181 DEADLIFT RLM 50-54 1.15 174.6 0.6378 1.05 145 145 319.667 97.10505 111.671
1 M SPENCER GILL SAN PEDRO CA 19 181 DEADLIFT RT 18-19 1 175.4 0.6352 1.05 265 265 584.219 176.7444 176.744
2 M AL REISS WINTER SPRINGS FL 53 198 DEADLIFT M 50-54 1.207 196.2 0.5888 1 200 200 440.92 117.76 142.136
2 M ED LEWIS REDONDO BEACH CA 59 198 DEADLIFT M 55-59 1.35 1 0 0 0 0
2 M DANIEL GUFSTAFSON EL SEGUNDO CA 39 198 DEADLIFT R OPEN 1 195.6 0.5906 1.05 242.5 242.5 534.6155 150.3815 150.382



2 M DANIEL GUFSTAFSON EL SEGUNDO CA 39 198 DEADLIFT R SUB 1 195.6 0.5906 1.05 242.5 242.5 534.6155 150.3815 150.382
1 M JOSH CLAUNCH HENDERSON NV 28 220 DEADLIFT R NOVICE 1 201.6 0.579 1 112.5 162.5 275 606.265 159.225 159.225
2 M ADAM HARRIS REDONDO BEACH ENGLAND 39 220 DEADLIFT R OPEN 1 217.8 0.5665 1.05 265 265 584.219 157.6286 157.629
2 M JOE DIMARCO TORRANCE CA 77 220 DEADLIFT RLM 75-79 1.98 210.6 0.5659 1.05 150 150 330.69 89.12925 176.476
2 M MARK MATHEWS SR LADERA HEIGHTS CA 45 242 DEADLIFT RLM 45-49 1.06 1.05 0 0 0 0
2 M CLAY TAWZER LOS ALAMOS CA 25 309 DEADLIFT R LIFE 1 373 0.46 1.05 205 205 451.943 99.015 99.015
1 M RAKIM WEDDINGTON HEMET CA 9 114 POWERLIFTING RY 8-9 1 107.8 1.0214 1.18 60 45 48 73 178 392.4188 214.5349 214.535
3 M MARK SCHULTZ EVERETT WA 49 132 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 131.4 0.8178 1.18 127.5 130 187.5 315 694.449 303.9763 303.976
1 M JIM SELBY FALLBROOK CA 79 132 POWERLIFTING RLM 75-79 2.06 130.8 0.8227 1.18 80 50 110 240 529.104 232.9886 479.957
1 M MARK SCHULTZ EVERETT WA 49 132 POWERLIFTING RM 45-49 1.132 131.4 0.8178 1.18 127.5 130 187.5 315 694.449 303.9763 344.101
1 M STEWART BLUE LAS VEGAS NV 13 148 POWERLIFTING RT 12-13 1 147 0.7339 1.18 115 57.5 112.5 285 628.311 246.8106 246.811
1 M ROBERT HERBST NY 50 165 POWERLIFTING RLM 50-54 1.15 164.2 0.6671 1.18 140 127.5 195 462.5 1019.628 364.0698 418.68
1 M ROBERT HERBST NY 50 165 POWERLIFTING RM 50-54 1.15 164.2 0.6671 1.18 140 127.5 195 462.5 1019.628 364.0698 418.68
1 M ARTHUR FU TORRANCE CA 55 181 POWERLIFTING M 55-59 1.25 176 0.6339 1 200 167.5 175 542.5 1195.996 343.8908 429.863
1 M BOB BLAND NEWBURY PARK CA 70 181 POWERLIFTING M 70-74 1.7 174.4 0.6378 1 160 115 185 460 1014.116 293.388 498.76
1 M RICHARD SIMON OAK GLEN CA 77 181 POWERLIFTING M 75-79 1.98 176 0.6339 1.18 112.5 152.5 265 584.219 198.2205 392.477
1 M ALFREDO HERNADEZ MEXICO 181 POWERLIFTING OPEN 1 173.2 0.6412 1 225 165 235 242.5 625 1377.875 400.75 400.75
1 M GREG MULLENDORE SAN DIEGO CA 62 181 POWERLIFTING R LAW/MIL 1 176.6 0.6326 1.18 95 105 130 330 727.518 246.3344 246.334
1 M TONY RODRIGUEZ LAS VEGAS NV 39 181 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 180.6 0.622 1.18 215 137.5 240 592.5 1306.226 434.8713 434.871
1 M TONY RODRIGUEZ LAS VEGAS NV 39 181 POWERLIFTING R SUB 1 180.6 0.622 1.18 215 137.5 240 592.5 1306.226 434.8713 434.871
1 M MARTIN DRAKE NUEVO CA 57 181 POWERLIFTING RLM 55-59 1.297 172 0.6447 1.18 65 127.5 72.5 265 584.219 201.5977 261.472
1 M GREG MULLENDORE SAN DIEGO CA 62 181 POWERLIFTING RLM 60-64 1.44 176.6 0.6326 1.18 95 105 130 330 727.518 246.3344 354.722
1 M RICHARD SIMON OAK GLEN CA 77 181 POWERLIFTING RLM 75-79 1.98 176 0.6339 1.18 102.5 112.5 152.5 367.5 810.1905 274.8907 544.284
1 M BOB BLAND NEWBURY PARK CA 70 181 POWERLIFTING RM 70-74 1.7 174.4 0.6378 1.18 160 115 185 460 1014.116 346.1978 588.536
1 M MATHEW NEWELL CEDAR PARK PINES CA 18 181 POWERLIFTING RT 18-19 1 180.2 0.6238 1.18 147.5 115 205 467.5 1030.651 344.1193 344.119
1 M ALFREDO HERNADEZ MEXICO 181 POWERLIFTING SUB 1 173.2 0.6412 1 225 165 235 242.5 625 1377.875 400.75 400.75
2 M DARRELL ROBIDRLI TORRANCE CA 42 198 POWERLIFTING M 40-44 1.014 194 0.5935 1 197.5 175 217.5 590 1300.714 350.165 355.067
1 M ED BERTEAUX BLUE JAY CA 54 198 POWERLIFTING RM 50-54 1.228 197.4 0.587 1 170 181 142.5 215 527.5 1162.927 309.6425 380.241
2 M AL REISS WINTER SPRINGS FL 53 198 POWERLIFTING M 50-54 1.207 196.2 0.5888 1 210 160 200 570 1256.622 335.616 405.089
2 M WILLIAM LEEDY DANA POINT CA 77 198 POWERLIFTING M 75-79 1.98 196 0.5897 1 142.5 110 187.5 440 970.024 259.468 513.747
1 M BRIAN KIRALY SAN DIEGO CA 28 198 POWERLIFTING R MIL/LAW 1 193 0.5954 1.18 190 157.5 257.5 605 1333.783 425.0561 425.056
1 M BRIAN KIRALY SAN DIEGO CA 28 198 POWERLIFTING R LIFE 1 193 0.5954 1.18 190 157.5 257.5 605 1333.783 425.0561 425.056
2 M JAMES CAMPBELL HERMOSA BEACH CA 31 198 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 195.2 1.18 125 117.5 197.5 440 970.024 0 0
1 M BRIAN KIRALY SAN DIEGO CA 28 198 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 193 0.5954 1.18 190 157.5 257.5 605 1333.783 425.0561 425.056
1 M BRIAN KIRALY SAN DIEGO CA 28 198 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 193 0.5954 1.18 190 157.5 257.5 605 1333.783 425.0561 425.056
2 M ANDRE BITONDO MARTINEZ CA 37 198 POWERLIFTING R SUB 1 194.6 0.5925 1.18 135 140 167.5 442.5 975.5355 309.3739 309.374
2 M DANIEL GUFSTAFSON EL SEGUNDO CA 39 198 POWERLIFTING R SUB 1 195.6 0.5906 1.18 160 110 242.5 512.5 1129.858 357.1654 357.165
2 M HENRY FULTZ ATWATER CA 49 198 POWERLIFTING RM 45-49 1.132 189 0.6035 1.18 172.5 162.5 220 555 1223.553 395.2322 447.403
2 M RICHARD WISEMAN CHULA VISTA CA 61 198 POWERLIFTING RM 60-64 1.41 1.18 0 0 0 0
2 M JASON GOLEC SAN DIEGO CA 33 220 POWERLIFTING LIFE 1 219.2 0.5551 1 245 187.5 232.5 665 1466.059 369.1415 369.142
2 M DAVE MURO REDONDO BEACH CA 38 220 POWERLIFTING LIFE 1 220 0.5543 1 280 200 327.5 807.5 1780.215 447.5973 447.597
2 M JASON GOLEC SAN DIEGO CA 33 220 POWERLIFTING OPEN 1 219.2 0.5551 1.18 245 187.5 232.5 665 1466.059 435.587 435.587
2 M DAVE MURO REDONDO BEACH CA 38 220 POWERLIFTING OPEN 1 220 0.5543 1 280 200 327.5 807.5 1780.215 447.5973 447.597
2 M RYAN WHITE CAMP PENDELTON CA 22 220 POWERLIFTING R LAW/MIL 1 1.18 0 0 0 0
2 M JAKE DEVERY WESTCHESTER CA 32 220 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 211.8 0.5639 1.18 182.5 127.5 235 545 1201.507 362.6441 362.644
2 M KEITH MANNIES OCEANSIDE CA 35 220 POWERLIFTING R SUB 1 210.8 0.5652 1.18 182.5 142.5 215 540 1190.484 360.1454 360.145
2 M PHIL CRAWFORD SANTA CRUZ CA 63 242 POWERLIFTING LM 60-64 1.47 241.2 0.5371 1.18 102.5 122.5 160 385 848.771 244.0045 358.687
2 M LOUIS GRAY JACKSONVILLE AR 35 242 POWERLIFTING R MIL/LAW SUB 1.18 0 0 0 0
2 M PHIL CRAWFORD SANTA CRUZ CA 63 242 POWERLIFTING RLM 60-64 1.47 241.2 0.5371 1.18 102.5 122.5 160 385 848.771 244.0045 358.687
2 M EDWARD COLLINS PACHECO CA 59 242 POWERLIFTING RM 55-59 1.35 240 0.5382 1.18 137.5 150 170 457.5 1008.605 290.5473 392.239
2 M PHIL CRAWFORD SANTA CRUZ CA 63 242 POWERLIFTING RM 60-64 1.47 241.2 0.5371 1.18 102.5 122.5 160 385 848.771 244.0045 358.687
2 M JOE DENTICE LAS VEGAS NV 49 275 POWERLIFTING LM 45-49 1.132 272 0.5639 1 205 187.5 265.5 658 1450.627 371.0462 420.024
2 M DAVID YANCEY CAMPBELL CA 60 275 POWERLIFTING LM 60-64 1.38 253.6 0.5311 1 130 145 147.5 150 160 425 936.955 225.7175 311.49
2 M JOE DENTICE LAS VEGAS NV 49 275 POWERLIFTING M 45-49 1.132 272 0.5639 1 205 187.5 265.5 658 1450.627 371.0462 420.024
2 M DAVID YANCEY CAMPBELL CA 60 275 POWERLIFTING RLM 60-64 1.38 253.6 0.5311 1.18 130 145 147.5 150 160 425 936.955 266.3467 367.558
2 M ROBERT SPENO LAKEWOOD CA 39 308 POWERLIFTING R LIFE 1 281.2 281.2 1.18 290.5 295 200 281.5 285 772 1701.951 256162 256162
2 M ROBERT SPENO LAKEWOOD CA 39 308 POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 281.2 281.2 1.18 290.5 295 200 281.5 285 772 1701.951 256162 256162
2 M ROBERT SPENO LAKEWOOD CA 39 308 POWERLIFTING R SUB 1 281.2 281.2 1.18 290.5 295 200 281.5 285 772 1701.951 256162 256162
2 M ROBERT SPENO LAKEWOOD CA 39 308 POWERLIFTING R SUB LIFE 1 281.2 281.2 1.18 200 281.5 285 481.5 1061.515 159769.4 159769
2 M CLAY TAWZER LOS ALAMOS CA 25 309 POWERLIFTING R LIFE 1 373 0.46 1.15 195 162.5 205 562.5 1240.088 297.5625 297.563
1 M DEREK SOMEDA SAN DIEGO CA 52 123 PUSHPULL RLM 50-54 1.187 121 0.8945 1.15 100 172.5 272.5 600.7535 280.3139 332.733
1 M JIM SELBY FALLBROOK CA 79 132 PUSHPULL RLM 75-79 2.06 130.8 0.8227 1.15 50 110 160 352.736 151.3768 311.836
1 M JIM MATHEWS TORRANCE CA 74 148 PUSHPULL RM 70-74 1.86 146.8 0.735 1.15 80 170 250 551.15 211.3125 393.041
1 M RICHARD SIMON OAK GLEN CA 77 165 PUSHPULLL RM 75-79 1.98 176 0.6339 1.18 112.5 152.5
1 M GREG MULLENDORE SAN DIEGO CA 62 181 PUSHPULL R LAW/MIL 1 176.6 0.6326 1.15 105 130 235 518.081 170.9602 170.96
1 M MICHAEL DOUGHERTY HENDERSON NV 28 181 PUSHPULL R NOVICE 1 172.6 0.6433 1 105 142.5 247.5 545.6385 159.2168 159.217
1 M TONY RODRIGUEZ LAS VEGAS NV 39 181 PUSHPULL R OPEN 1 180.6 0.622 1.15 137.5 240 377.5 832.2365 270.0258 270.026
1 M TOM HENDRON LAS VEGAS NV 50 181 PUSHPULL RLM 50-54 1.15 174.6 0.6378 1.15 100 145 245 540.127 179.7002 206.655
1 M GREG MULLENDORE SAN DIEGO CA 62 181 PUSHPULL RLM 60-64 176.6 0.6326 1.15 105 130 235 518.081 170.9602 0
1 M TOM HENDRON LAS VEGAS NV 50 181 PUSHPULL RM 50-54 1.15 174.6 0.6378 1.15 100 145 245 540.127 179.7002 206.655
1 M DERREK MURDOCH KINGMAN AZ 19 181 PUSHPULL RT 18-19 1 179.4 0.625 1.15 110 165 275 606.265 197.6563 197.656
2 M ANDRE BITONDO MARTINEZ CA 37 198 PUSHPULL R SUB 1 194.6 0.5925 1.15 140 167.5 307.5 677.9145 209.5228 209.523
2 M ANDRE BITONDO MARTINEZ CA 37 198 PUSHPULL R OPEN 1 194.6 0.5925 1.15 140 167.5 307.5 677.9145 209.5228 209.523
2 M DANIEL GUFSTAFSON EL SEGUNDO CA 39 198 PUSHPULL R SUB 1 195.6 0.5906 1.15 110 242.5 352.5 777.1215 239.4145 239.414
2 M CHARLEY JONES KINGMAN AZ 58 220 PUSHPULL M 55-59 1.322 216.8 0.5579 1 127.5 165 292.5 644.8455 163.1858 215.732
1 M JOSH CLAUNCH HENDERSON NV 28 220 PUSHPULL NOVICE 1 201.6 0.579 1 112.5 162.5 275 606.265 159.225 159.225
2 M KEITH MANNIES OCEANSIDE CA 35 220 PUSHPULL R SUB 1 210.8 0.5652 1.15 142.5 215 357.5 788.1445 232.3679 232.368
2 M JOE DIMARCO TORRANCE CA 77 220 PUSHPULL RLM 75-79 1.98 210.6 0.5659 1.05 120 150 270 595.242 160.4327 317.657
2 M PHIL CRAWFORD SANTA CRUZ CA 63 242 PUSHPULL LM 60-64 1.47 241.2 0.5371 1 122.5 160 282.5 622.7995 151.7308 223.044
2 M MARK MATHEWS SR LADERA HEIGHTS CA 45 242 PUSHPULL RLM 45-49 1.06 1.15 0 0 0 0
2 M PHIL CRAWFORD SANTA CRUZ CA 63 242 PUSHPULL RLM 60-64 1.47 241.2 0.5371 1.15 122.5 160 282.5 622.7995 174.4904 256.501
2 M EDWARD COLLINS PACHECO CA 59 242 PUSHPULL RM 55-59 1.35 240 0.5382 1.15 150 170 320 705.472 198.0576 267.378
2 M PHIL CRAWFORD SANTA CRUZ CA 63 242 PUSHPULL RM 60-64 1.47 241.2 0.5371 1.15 122.5 160 282.5 622.7995 174.4904 256.501
2 M DAVID YANCEY CAMPBELL CA 60 275 PUSHPULL LM 60-64 1.38 253.6 0.5311 1 145 147.5 150 160 295 650.357 156.6745 216.211
2 M DAVID YANCEY CAMPBELL CA 60 275 PUSHPULL RLM 60-64 1.38 253.6 0.5311 1.15 145 147.5 150 160 295 650.357 180.1757 248.642
2 M CLAY TAWZER LOS ALAMOS CA 25 309 PUSHPULL R LIFE 1 373 0.46 1.15 162.5 205 367.5 810.1905 194.4075 194.408
1 M DEREK SOMEDA SAN DIEGO CA 52 123 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 1.1 100 100 220.46 0 0
1 M MARK SCHULTZ EVERETT WA 49 132 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 131.4 0.8178 1.1 0 0 0 0
1 M JIM SELBY FALLBROOK CA 79 132 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 130.8 0.8227 1.1 50 50 110.23 45.2485 45.2485
1 M STEWART BLUE LAS VEGAS NV 13 148 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 147 0.7339 1.1 57.5 57.5 126.7645 46.41918 46.4192
1 M JIM MATHEWS TORRANCE CA 74 148 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 146.8 0.735 1.1 80 80 176.368 64.68 64.68
1 M DOMINIC TARDIVE NEWBURY PARK CA 60 148 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 146 0.7385 1.1 115 118 115 253.529 93.42025 93.4203
1 M DAN BAKER PLAY DEL REY CA 49 165 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 1.1 0 0 0 0
1 M VICTOR HILL JR INGLEWOOD CA 18 165 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 1.1 0 0 0 0
1 M RYAN 180 LAKE ARROWHEAD CA 21 165 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 1.1 0 0 0 0
1 M JOHN TRAMMELL WOODBRIDGE VA 46 165 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 158.6 0.6804 1.1 100 100 220.46 74.844 74.844
1 M ERIC MATSUURA THOUSAN OAKS CA 42 165 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 163.8 0.6696 1.1 140 140 308.644 103.1184 103.118
1 M MARK MATHEWS JR LADERA HEIGHTS CA 18 181 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 1.1 0 0 0 0
1 M TOM HENDRON LAS VEGAS NV 50 181 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 174.6 0.6378 1.1 100 100 220.46 70.158 70.158
1 M GREG MULLENDORE SAN DIEGO CA 62 181 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 176.6 0.6326 1.1 105 105 231.483 73.0653 73.0653
1 M DERREK MURDOCH KINGMAN AZ 19 181 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 179.4 0.625 1.1 110 110 242.506 75.625 75.625
1 M BOB BLAND NEWBURY PARK CA 70 181 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 174.4 0.6378 1.1 115 115 253.529 80.6817 80.6817
1 M MATHEW NEWELL CEDAR PARK PINES CA 18 181 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 180.2 0.6238 1.1 115 115 253.529 78.9107 78.9107
1 M PAUL DUBOSE ENCINITAS CA 63 181 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1.47 176.6 0.6326 1.1 125 125 275.575 86.9825 127.864
1 M MARTIN DRAKE NUEVO CA 57 181 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 172 0.6447 1.1 127.5 127.5 281.0865 90.41918 90.4192
1 M TONY RODRIGUEZ LAS VEGAS NV 39 181 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 180.6 0.622 1.1 137.5 137.5 303.1325 94.0775 94.0775
2 M JACKIE SIMS COLUMBIA MD 35 198 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 186 0.6099 1.1 0 0 0 0
2 M RICHARD WISEMAN CHULA VISTA CA 61 198 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 1.1 0 0 0 0
2 M MICHAEL SWEET KINGMAN CA 47 198 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 200.4 0.5822 1.1 137.5 137.5 303.1325 88.05775 88.0578
2 M DANIEL GUFSTAFSON EL SEGUNDO CA 39 198 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 195.6 0.5906 1.1 110 110 242.506 71.4626 71.4626
2 M BILL WEISS RIDGECREST CA 48 198 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 198 0.5861 1.1 110 110 242.506 70.9181 70.9181



2 M JAMES CAMPBELL HERMOSA BEACH CA 31 198 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 1.1 117.5 117.5 259.0405 0 0
2 M RICH TSUTSUI SAN JOSE CA 62 198 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 196 0.5897 1.1 130 130 286.598 84.3271 84.3271
2 M KEVIN NUNEZ AZUSA CA 37 198 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 188.2 0.6051 1.1 135 135 297.621 89.85735 89.8574
2 M ANDRE BITONDO MARTINEZ CA 37 198 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 194.6 0.5925 1.1 140 140 308.644 91.245 91.245
2 M HENRY FULTZ ATWATER CA 49 198 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 189 0.6035 1.1 162.5 162.5 358.2475 107.8756 107.876
2 M JOSE MEDEIROS ALEXANDRIA VA 36 220 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 1.1 0 0 0 0
2 M RYAN WHITE CAMP PENDELTON CA 22 220 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 1.1 0 0 0 0
2 M JOE DIMARCO TORRANCE CA 77 220 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 210.6 0.5659 1.1 120 120 264.552 74.6988 74.6988
2 M JAKE DEVERY WESTCHESTER CA 32 220 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 211.8 0.5639 1.1 127.5 127.5 281.0865 79.08698 79.087
2 M KEITH MANNIES OCEANSIDE CA 35 220 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 210.8 0.5652 1.1 142.5 142.5 314.1555 88.5951 88.5951
2 M LOUIS GRAY JACKSONVILLE AR 35 242 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 1.1 0 0 0 0
2 M MARK MATHEWS SR LADERA HEIGHTS CA 45 242 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 1.1 0 0 0 0
2 M PHIL CRAWFORD SANTA CRUZ CA 63 242 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 214.2 0.5371 1.1 122.5 122.5 270.0635 72.37423 72.3742
2 M EDWARD COLLINS PACHECO CA 59 242 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 240 0.5382 1.1 150 150 330.69 88.803 88.803
2 M BILL HILL CATHEDRAL CITY CA 65 242 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 222 0.5822 1.1 150 150 330.69 96.063 96.063
2 M DAVID YANCEY CAMPBELL CA 60 275 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 253.6 0.5311 1.1 145 147.5 145 319.667 84.71045 84.7105
2 M WILLIAM BAXTER KINGMAN AZ 40 275 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 274.8 0.5211 1.1 177.5 177.5 391.3165 101.7448 101.745
2 M RYAN DEWITT ESCONDIDO CA 33 275 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 260.6 0.5278 1.1 245 245 540.127 142.2421 142.242
2 M ROBERT SPENO LAKEWOOD CA 39 308 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 281.2 281.2 1.1 200 200 440.92 61864 61864
2 M JOHN COOPER SANTEE CA 19 308 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 296 0.5102 1.1 205 205 451.943 115.0501 115.05
2 M CLAY TAWZER LOS ALAMOS CA 25 309 R BENCH CHALLENGE R OPEN 1 373 0.46 1.1 162.5 162.5 358.2475 82.225 82.225
1 M RAKIM WEDDINGTON HEMET CA 9 114 RN POWERLIFTING RY 8-9 1 107.8 1.0214 1.18 60 45 48 73 178 392.4188 214.5349 214.535
1 M JIM SELBY FALLBROOK CA 79 132 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 130.8 0.8227 1.18 80 50 110 240 529.104 232.9886 232.989
1 M MARK SCHULTZ EVERETT WA 49 132 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 131.4 0.8178 1.18 127.5 130 187.5 315 694.449 303.9763 303.976
1 M JIM SELBY FALLBROOK CA 79 132 RN POWERLIFTING RLM 75-79 2.06 130.8 0.8227 1.18 80 50 110 240 529.104 232.9886 479.957
1 M MARK SCHULTZ EVERETT WA 49 132 RN POWERLIFTING RM 45-49 1.132 131.4 0.8178 1.18 127.5 130 187.5 315 694.449 303.9763 344.101
1 M STEWART BLUE LAS VEGAS NV 13 148 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 147 0.7339 1.18 115 57.5 112.5 285 628.311 246.8106 246.811
1 M STEWART BLUE LAS VEGAS NV 13 148 RN POWERLIFTING RT 12-13 1 147 0.7339 1.18 115 57.5 112.5 285 628.311 246.8106 246.811
1 M ROBERT HERBST NY 50 165 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 164.2 0.6671 1.18 140 127.5 195 462.5 1019.628 364.0698 364.07
1 M ROBERT HERBST NY 50 165 RN POWERLIFTING RLM 50-54 1.15 164.2 0.6671 1.18 140 127.5 195 462.5 1019.628 364.0698 418.68
1 M ROBERT HERBST NY 50 165 RN POWERLIFTING RM 50-54 1.15 164.2 0.6671 1.18 140 127.5 195 462.5 1019.628 364.0698 418.68
1 M GREG MULLENDORE SAN DIEGO CA 62 181 RN POWERLIFTING R LAW/MIL 1 176.6 0.6326 1.18 95 105 130 330 727.518 246.3344 246.334
1 M BOB BLAND NEWBURY PARK CA 70 181 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 174.4 0.6378 1.18 115 185 300 661.38 225.7812 225.781
1 M GREG MULLENDORE SAN DIEGO CA 62 181 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 176.6 0.6326 1.18 95 105 130 330 727.518 246.3344 246.334
1 M TONY RODRIGUEZ LAS VEGAS NV 39 181 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 180.6 0.622 1.18 137.5 240 377.5 832.2365 277.0699 277.07
1 M MATHEW NEWELL CEDAR PARK PINES CA 18 181 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 180.2 0.6238 1.18 147.5 115 205 467.5 1030.651 344.1193 344.119
1 M RICHARD SIMON OAK GLEN CA 77 181 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1.98 176 0.6339 1.18 102.5 5 1425
1 M TONY RODRIGUEZ LAS VEGAS NV 39 181 RN POWERLIFTING R SUB 1 180.6 0.622 1.18 137.5 240 377.5 832.2365 277.0699 277.07
1 M GREG MULLENDORE SAN DIEGO CA 62 181 RN POWERLIFTING RLM 60-64 1.44 176.6 0.6326 1.18 95 105 130 330 727.518 246.3344 354.722
1 M BOB BLAND NEWBURY PARK CA 70 181 RN POWERLIFTING RM 70-74 1.7 174.4 0.6378 1.18 160 225 185 570 1256.622 428.9843 729.273
1 M RICHARD SIMON OAK GLEN CA 77 181 RN POWERLIFTING RM 75-79 1.98 176 0.6339 1.18 102.5 112.5 142.5
1 M MATHEW NEWELL CEDAR PARK PINES CA 18 181 RN POWERLIFTING RT 18-19 180.2 0.6238 1.18 147.5 115 205 467.5 1030.651 344.1193 0
2 M RICHARD WISEMAN CHULA VISTA CA 61 198 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 1.18 0 0 0 0
2 M JAMES CAMPBELL HERMOSA BEACH CA 31 198 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 1.18 125 117.5 197.5 440 970.024 0 0
2 M ANDRE BITONDO MARTINEZ CA 37 198 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 194.6 0.5925 1.18 135 140 167.5 442.5 975.5355 309.3739 309.374
2 M DANIEL GUFSTAFSON EL SEGUNDO CA 39 198 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 195.6 0.5906 1.18 160 110 242.5 512.5 1129.858 357.1654 357.165
2 M HENRY FULTZ ATWATER CA 49 198 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 189 0.6035 1.18 172.5 162.5 220 555 1223.553 395.2322 395.232
1 M BRIAN KIRALY SAN DIEGO CA 28 198 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 193 0.5954 1.18 190 157.5 257.5 605 1333.783 425.0561 425.056
2 M ANDRE BITONDO MARTINEZ CA 37 198 RN POWERLIFTING R SUB 1 194.6 0.5925 1.18 135 140 167.5 442.5 975.5355 309.3739 309.374
2 M DANIEL GUFSTAFSON EL SEGUNDO CA 39 198 RN POWERLIFTING R SUB 1 195.6 0.5906 1.18 160 110 242.5 512.5 1129.858 357.1654 357.165
2 M HENRY FULTZ ATWATER CA 49 198 RN POWERLIFTING RM 45-49 1 189 0.6035 1.18 172.5 162.5 220 555 1223.553 395.2322 395.232
2 M RICHARD WISEMAN CHULA VISTA CA 61 198 RN POWERLIFTING RM 60-64 1 1.18 0 0 0 0
2 M RYAN WHITE CAMP PENDELTON CA 22 220 RN POWERLIFTING R LAW/MIL 1 1.18 0 0 0 0
2 M RYAN WHITE CAMP PENDELTON CA 22 220 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 1.18 0 0 0 0
2 M KEITH MANNIES OCEANSIDE CA 35 220 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 210.8 0.5652 1.18 182.5 142.5 215 540 1190.484 360.1454 360.145
2 M JAKE DEVERY WESTCHESTER CA 32 220 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 211.8 0.5639 1.18 182.5 127.5 235 545 1201.507 362.6441 362.644
2 M KEITH MANNIES OCEANSIDE CA 35 220 RN POWERLIFTING R SUB 1 210.8 0.5652 1.18 182.5 142.5 215 540 1190.484 360.1454 360.145
2 M LOUIS GRAY JACKSONVILLE AR 35 242 RN POWERLIFTING R MIL/LAW SUB 1 1.18 0 0 0 0
2 M LOUIS GRAY JACKSONVILLE AR 35 242 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 1.18 0 0 0 0
2 M PHIL CRAWFORD SANTA CRUZ CA 63 242 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 241.2 0.5371 1.18 102.5 122.5 160 385 848.771 244.0045 244.005
2 M EDWARD COLLINS PACHECO CA 59 242 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 240 0.5382 1.18 137.5 150 170 457.5 1008.605 290.5473 290.547
2 M PHIL CRAWFORD SANTA CRUZ CA 63 242 RN POWERLIFTING RLM 60-64 1 241.2 0.5371 1.18 102.5 122.5 160 385 848.771 244.0045 244.005
2 M EDWARD COLLINS PACHECO CA 59 242 RN POWERLIFTING RM 55-59 1 240 0.5382 1.18 137.5 150 170 457.5 1008.605 290.5473 290.547
2 M PHIL CRAWFORD SANTA CRUZ CA 63 242 RN POWERLIFTING RM 60-64 1 241.2 0.5371 1.18 102.5 122.5 160 385 848.771 244.0045 244.005
2 M DAVID YANCEY CAMPBELL CA 60 275 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 253.6 0.5311 1.18 130 145 147.5 150 160 425 936.955 266.3467 266.347
2 M DAVID YANCEY CAMPBELL CA 60 275 RN POWERLIFTING RLM 60-64 1 253.6 0.5311 1.18 130 145 147.5 150 160 425 936.955 266.3467 266.347
2 M ROBERT SPENO LAKEWOOD CA 39 308 RN POWERLIFTING R LIFE 1 281.2 281.2 1.18 290.5 295 200 281.5 285 772 1701.951 256162 256162
2 M ROBERT SPENO LAKEWOOD CA 39 308 RN POWERLIFTING R OPEN 1 281.2 281.2 1.18 290.5 295 200 281.5 285 772 1701.951 256162 256162
2 M ROBERT SPENO LAKEWOOD CA 39 308 RN POWERLIFTING R SUB 1 281.2 281.2 1.18 290.5 295 200 281.5 285 772 1701.951 256162 256162
2 M ROBERT SPENO LAKEWOOD CA 39 308 RN POWERLIFTING R SUB LIFE 1 281.2 281.2 1.18 290.5 295 200 281.5 285 772 1701.951 256162 256162
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